Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

07/17/2023 01:00 PM | Install PO: Fashion Nova Beach Club
07/19/2023 02:00 PM | Event Date Shipping Address:
07/20/2023 12:00 PM | Strike 22446 E Pacific Coast Hwy, Malibu, CA
90265
Description (0114
General
Ivory Carpet, 4' x 16' - Binded* 2
For SNR

Front/Check-In:

Bali Cocktail Table 1
Beach

Bali Cocktail Table 6
Pool Area
~ Bali Bar, Natural - 7ft 1

— m
W“ y For Dj
|

Montauk Side Table, Light Wash 4
|
2
Riser Cover, 10' x 10" - (Natural Wood Finish) 1
Wood Finish to match Bali Bar
Flynn Back Bar 1
Flynn Bar, 8ft 1

Courtyard
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ORDER #003745

Wife of the Party Inc.
318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: June 2, 2023
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price Total
$217.60 T $435.20
Total General $435.20
$150.00 T $150.00
Total Front/Check-In: $150.00
$150.00 T $900.00
Total Beach $900.00
$375.00 T $375.00
$85.00 T $340.00
$550.00 T $550.00
$275.00 T $275.00
$275.00 T $275.00
Total Pool Area $1,815.00
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Description
p—— Bali Bar, Natural - 7ft
mw y Gifting Suite
=
. Bali Dining Table, 60" Rnd - Natural

For Gifting Suite

Bali Dining Table, Rectangle - Natural
‘(w Embroiderer

K7 Otis Back Bar, Grey Wash

For Coconuts

Inside

Ottoman, White

Rooftop

Bali Cocktail Table

Services
Trucking Fee
Install Fee
Strike Fee
1.5% WC Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $375.00 T
1 $175.00 T
1 $275.00 T
1 $150.00 T

Total Courtyard

8 $55.00 T
Total Inside
3 $150.00 T

Total Rooftop

1 $375.00
4 $240.00
4 $240.00
1 $119.25

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$375.00

$175.00

$§275.00

$150.00

$975.00

$440.00

$440.00

$450.00

$450.00

$375.00
$960.00
$960.00

$119.25

$5,165.20
$2,414.25
$490.69
($0.00)
$8,070.14
($0.00)
$8,070.14
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